SCHOOL CALENDAR FOR 2019-2020

DATE DAY EVENT
Mar-19
12.03.2019 Tuesday New academic session for
classes XI|
21.03.2019 Saturday Holi Holiday
Apr-19
01.04.2019 Monday New Academic Session
Begins for all classes
05.04.2019 Friday Holy Mass
06.04.2018 Saturday Gudi Padwa
13.04.2019 Saturday Ram Navmi Holiday
17.04.2019 Wednesday Mahavir Jayanti Holiday
19.04.2019 Friday Good Friday Holiday
30.04.2019 Tuesday Last working day before
summer vacation
May-19
01.05.2019 Wednesday School closes for Summer
Vacation Office will remain
open from 8:00 A.M. to 1:00 P.M.
Summer Camp and Activities
from 06:30 A.M. to 09:30 A.M.
Jun-19
14.06.2019 Friday Teachers' Training Programme
15.06.2019 Saturday Staff Meeting
17.06.2019 Monday School Re-Opens Timing 7:45
A.M. to 2:00 P.M.
21.06.2019 Friday Feast of St. Aloysius
Jul-19
02.07.2019 Tuesday Interhouse Chess Competition
)5.07.2019 Friday Holy Mass
06.07.2019 Saturday Drawing/ Painting/ Poster
competition
13.07.2019 Saturday Spell Bee (VI - Xll)/Elocution

competition (I - V)
Adolescent Education Programme
(VII-XI1)




20.07.2019 Saturday Investiture Ceremony/Mehndi/
Thali decoration
27.07.2019 Saturday Parent Teacher Meeting
30.07.0219 Tuesday Interhouse Badminton Competition
Aug-19
02.08.2019 Friday Holy Mass
03.08.2019 Saturday Story Narration/ Paragraph Writing
/Handwriting/Calligraphy Competition
10.08.2019 Saturday Patriotic Song Competition
12.08.2019 Monday |d- ul- Adha Holiday
15.08.2019 Thursday Independence Day (compulsory
attendance)
17.08.2019 Saturday Students Awareness Programme
20.08.2019 Tuesday Interhouse Table Tennis Competition
24.08.2019 Saturday Janmashtmi Holiday
31.08.2019 Saturday Science & Maths Quiz (VI-XI1)/ Cartoon &
Collage Making
Sep-19
04.09.2019 Wednesday Hindi Diwas0
5.09.2019 Thursday Teachers' Day Celebration
06.09.2019 Friday Holy Mass
09.09.2019 Monday Term | Exams (K.G. - X); Quarterly (XI -
XIl)
10.09.2019 Tuesday Muharram Holiday
Oct-19
01.10.2019 Tuesday Interhouse Volleyball tournament
02.10.2019 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti Holiday |
04.10.2019 Friday Holy Mass
07.10-09.10 Mon - Wed Dussehra holidays
12.10.2019 Saturday Parent Teacher Meeting/ Result
declaration of Term |
16.10.2019 Wednesday Interhouse Basketball tournament
19.10.2019 Saturday Extempore IX-XII/ Elocution VII-
VIll/Rangoli/Diya decoration/Students
Awareness Programme
25.10. - 29.10 Fri -Tue Diwali Holidays



Nov-19

01.11.2019 Friday Holy Mass/ Interhouse Atheletics
Tournament
09.11.2019 Saturday Art, Science & Craft Exhibition
12.11.2019 Tuesday Guru Nanak Jyanti Holiday
14.11.2019 Thursday Childrens' Day Celebration
15.11.2019 Friday Interhouse Kabaddi Tournament
18.11.2019 Wednesday Half Yearly Exam (XI & XII)
23.11.2019 Saturday K.G. & Primary Sports
28.11.2019 Thursday Rector's Day
30.11.2019 Saturday Annual Function
Dec-19
02.12.2019 Monday Annual Photo Session K.G. - XII
06.12.2019 Friday Holy Mass
14.12.2019 Saturday Greeting card/ Candle decoration
competition
21.12.2019 Saturday Christmas Celebration
23.12 - 01.01 Mon - Wed Christmas & Winter Vaccation
Jan-20
02.01.2020 Thursday School Re-opens
03.01.2020 Friday Holy Mass
11.01.2020 Saturday Staff Outing
13.01.2020 Monday Pre - Board XII
18.01.2020 Saturday Bishop Test
26.01.2020 Sunday Republic Day Celebration (compulsory
attendance)
30.01.2020 Thursday Farewell XII
Feb-20
07.02.2020 Friday Holy Mass
17.02.2020 Monday Final Exam begins
21.02.2020 Friday Mahashivratri Holiday
: Mar-20
10.03.2020 Tuesday Holi Holiday



